
MULTIPLE AWARD TASK ORDER CONTRACT FOR GREAT LAKES DREDGING 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 24 APR 08 AT 2:00 P.M. 

Name Firm Phone Email 
Ron Jones B &V 

Construction 
248 624-0030 rjones@bvconstruction.com

 
Mark Magness B&V 

Construction 
586 883-0663 markmagness@comcast.net

 
Ed Pitrowski Faust Corp. 586 445-2030 edp@faust-corp.com

 
Nello Stante Stante Exc. 248 380-9922 nello@stanexe.com

 
Richard Smitt Corps of 

Engineers 
313 226-2979 Richard.l.smith@usace.army.mil

 
Mike Skomial Bernco Inc. 586 445-3700 BerncoInc@msn.com

 
Joe Pica Trillacorp 

BK 
248 647-8811 Jpiczetrill@corp.com

 
Arvis Fremust  Corps of 

Engineers 
313 226 -
5148 

 

Kathy Moore Corps of 
Engineers 

313 226-6835  

Julie Udell Corps of 
Engineers 

313 226-1305 Julie.a.udell@usace.army.mil
 

Lizz Newell Corps of 
Engineers 

313 226-6371 Elizabeth.c.newell@usace.army.mil
 

Frank Campanaro Trillarcorpe, 
LLC 

248 433-0585 fcampanaro@trillocorp@const.net
 

Bill Picard AES 508 363-4882 b.picard@advan.net
 

Bill Merte Corps of 
Engineers 

313 226-2433 William.d.merte@usace.army.mil
 

Jim Peach Corps of 
Engineers 

906 635-3447 james.peach@usace.army.mil
 

Steve Rose Corps of 
Engineers 

906 635-3465 steve.s.rose@usace.army.mil
 

Nancy Salisbury Detroit 
Project Ofc 

586 574-6038 nancy.s.salisbury@usace.army.mil
 

John Kuemin M.C.M. 
Marine, Inc. 

906 632-4316 jukemin@netzero.net
 

Zac Morris Ryba Marine 
Const. Co. 

231 627-4333 zmorrish@rybamarine.com
 

Mik Petrus The King 
Co., Inc. 

616 399-1784 vpetrus@charter.net
 

Don Seibert Southwind 
Const, Corp. 

  
 

Bill Cretens Infrastructure 616 647-3300 bcretens@infralt.com
 

Tom O’Bryan USACE 231 352-5570 Thomas.w.obryan@usace.army.mil
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Kurt Luedtke Ludteke 
Engineering 

231 352-9631 kurtluedtke@charter.net
 

George Bailey Great Lakes 
Dock 

231 728-4172 gbailey@greatlakesdock.com
 

Joe Bailey Great Lakes 
Dock  

237 728-4172 jbailey@greatlakesdock.com
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